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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, January 10, 2014

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-18273-sr

13-18853-sr
13-18985-sr
13-19213-sr
13-19356-sr
13-19380-sr
13-19412-sr
13-19542-sr
13-19682-sr

13-19808-sr
13-20014-sr

11:00 A.M.

Kathryn F. Applegate (Debtor)
Patrick J. Applegate (Debtor)
Marci L. Cooper (Debtor)
Mohamed S. Bility (Debtor)
Jeannette Myers (Debtor)
Kim M. Jones (Debtor)

Jason R. Sible (Debtor)
Raymond Ross (Debtor)
Corrin R. Stokes (Debtor)
Stanley R. Ingram (Debtor)

Barbara A. Joyce (Debtor)
Ricky Behm (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-18662-sr
13-18668-sr
13-19108-sr
13-19396-sr
13-19406-sr
13-19748-sr
13-19940-sr
13-19981-sr
13-20004-sr
13-20020-sr
13-20029-sr

David Prado (Debtor)
Tyrone Cureton (Debtor)
Jeffrey Alberto (Debtor)
Douglas A. Maddox (Debtor)
John A. James (Debtor)
Nannette C Taylor (Debtor)
Elizabeth Y Watson (Debtor)
Charles L. Groff (Debtor)
Sheila D. Pittman (Debtor)
Robin H. Gary (Debtor)
Elizabeth P Baker (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

David J. Averett

Bradly E Allen
Bradly E Allen
Roger V. Ashodian
Michael A. Cibik2
Jon M. Adelstein
Anthony A. Frigo
Sherri Dicks
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Arsen Kashkashian
John G. Gray

Erik B. Jensen
David M. Offen
Michael P. Kelly
Michael P. Kutzer
Daniel W. Mccartney
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Michael P. Kutzer
- Jay S. Lowenthal
: Erik B. Jensen

: David M. Offen

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/21/2013

10/09/2013
10/15/2013
10/23/2013
10/28/2013
10/29/2013
10/29/2013
10/31/2013
11/04/2013

11/07/2013
11/15/2013

10/01/2013
10/01/2013
10/18/2013
10/29/2013
10/29/2013
11/05/2013
11/13/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, January 10, 2014

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-18444-sr

13-18646-sr
13-19183-sr
13-19286-sr

13-19691-sr

13-19697-sr
13-19740-sr

13-19746-sr
13-19975-sr
13-20007-sr
13-20048-sr

1:00 P.M.

Misael Olivencia (Debtor)
Sonja M Olivencia (Debtor)
Seth Defulgentis (Debtor)
Andrew W Bonner (Debtor)
Michelle Garman (Debtor)
William Garman (Debtor)
Donielle Oberholtzer (Debtor)
Keith B. Oberholtzer (Debtor)
Nashia S. Roper (Debtor)
Alexander K. Williams (Debtor)
Tammy M. Williams (Debtor)
Carol Hoch (Debtor)

Glenn White (Debtor)
William W. Hamilton (Debtor)
Bernard Winfield (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-16566-sr
13-17358-sr
13-18071-sr
13-18302-sr
13-18643-sr
13-18891-sr
13-18893-sr
13-18970-sr
13-18978-sr

13-19204-sr

10:00 A.M.

Kenneth D. Apgar (Debtor)
Thurman Campbell (Debtor)
Anna M Foxhill (Debtor)

Maria Anna Rankin (Debtor)
Ernest R. Wilkie (Debtor)
Francesca Scarborough (Debtor)
Louis Edward Pisano (Debtor)
Gary Edelman (Debtor)

Phil Cuttino (Debtor)

Valerie Cuttino (Debtor)

Jacqueline Michelle Johnson
(Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Michael D. Sayles

Zachary Perlick
Lawrence S. Rubin
Michael Seth Schwartz

Zachary Perlick

Michael D. Sayles
Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn
Marc H. Pachtman
Zachary Perlick
David B. Spitofsky

Eugene A. Camposano
James P. Mcgarrity
David J. Bennethum
Eric Stephen Carroll
Rozalyn Landisburg
Ralph D. Friedman
Stanley E. Luongo
Donald Williford
Christopher J. Kern

Pro Se

Chapter 13 Meeting Room

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17812-bif
13-18054-elf

Jennifer L. Pownall (Debtor)
Donna Joelson (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

09/26/2013

09/30/2013
10/22/2013
10/25/2013

11/04/2013

11/04/2013
11/05/2013

11/05/2013
11/14/2013
11/15/2013
11/17/2013

07/27/2013
08/23/2013
09/16/2013
09/23/2013
09/30/2013
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
10/14/2013
10/14/2013

10/23/2013

09/09/2013
09/13/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, January 10, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18060-jkf Frederick E. Fasick (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Tammy L. Fasick (Debtor)

13-18369-elf Hugh Lesley (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-15936-mdc  Travis H. Bleacher (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas G. Klingensmith

13-17988-mdc  Bradford R.R. Russo (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-18771-elf Cory L. Delmott (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
13-18877-jkf Dianne Michaelle Yake (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino

12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18342-jkf Lynn S. Nickel (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Ronald L. Nickel (Debtor)

13-18345-jkf Edward M Hulse (Debtor) Represented By: Barry A. Solodky

13-18380-mdc  Joshua T. Trauger (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess

13-18832-bif Althelda D. Whittington (Debtor)  Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Chester County Government Services Ctr.
CHAPTER: 7
8:15 A.M.
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
13-16268-¢lf Tamil Parker (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy

13-19938-mdc  George Edward Schultze (Debtor)  Represented By: Leo Vasmanis
Theresa Gail Schultze (Debtor)

13-20070-mdc  Erin McCarthy (Debtor) Represented By: Seth P. Maltzman

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-16259-mdc  Carol Scenna Eberl (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo
John Joseph Eberl (Debtor)

13-19436-¢lf Paul M. Day (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson

13-19777-mdc  Alan R Frick (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

13-20120-sr Carol J. Carroll (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas

Vincent J. Carroll (Debtor)
Chester County Serv Ctr
CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/13/2013

09/24/2013

07/03/2013
09/12/2013

10/07/2013
10/10/2013

09/24/2013
09/24/2013

09/25/2013
10/09/2013

07/17/2013
11/13/2013

11/18/2013

07/17/2013

10/30/2013
11/06/2013
11/20/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, January 10, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20408-mdc

13-20688-sr
13-20710-elf
13-20711-sr

9:30 A.M.

Alyssa Dawn Hileman (Debtor)
Joshua Wayne Hileman (Debtor)
Gerald W Fastuca (Debtor)

Lori L. Thomas (Debtor)
Pamela L. Lawson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

10-17907-jkf
13-20333-mdc

13-20725-mdc
13-20770-sr

10:00 A.M.

Andrea Slane (Debtor)

Curtis E. Dean (Debtor)

Mildred L. Dean (Debtor)
Aungsumalin Vaughen (Debtor)
Joanne D Kratz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

11-17834-mdc

13-20384-bif
13-20396-bif

13-20397-jkf
13-20416-elf

10:30 A.M.

Claudia R. Haddow (Debtor)
Steven T. Haddow (Debtor)

Richard A Varconda (Debtor)
Katrina L. Quay (Debtor)
Ronald C. Quay (Debtor)
Wayne Watson (Debtor)
Marianne R. Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20327-sr

13-20400-sr
13-20719-sr

11:00 A.M.

Deborah B. Kyrluk (Debtor)
Paul Kyrluk (Debtor)
Patricia Arnold (Debtor)
Beverly C Filler (Debtor)
Timothy B Filler (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20742-jkf

PPI International Sales Group, Inc.

(Debtor)

Represented By: Michael J. Bresnahan

Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy

Represented By: Michael G. Deegan
Represented By: Richard N. Lipow

Represented By: Kenneth J. Roeberg
Represented By: Richard N. Lipow

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Stephen J Ross
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Stephen J Ross
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss

Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss
Represented By: David B. Smith

Represented By: Matthew L. Conley

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/29/2013
12/10/2013

12/11/2013
12/11/2013

09/15/2010
11/27/2013

12/12/2013
12/16/2013

10/07/2011

11/27/2013
11/27/2013

11/27/2013
11/29/2013

11/27/2013

11/28/2013
12/12/2013

12/12/2013



